
**Please Note: Items to be placed on the Meeting Agenda must be submitted by 4 p.m. on the preceding Friday** 

MOULTONBOROUGH RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

ADVISORY BOARD  
Mission Statement 
The mission of the Advisory Board to the Moultonborough Recreation Department is to provide the public 

a standard of excellence in programs and services in a cooperative spirit that encourages participation in 

recreation, sport and leisure activities, while carefully promoting and utilizing recreational resources and 

facilities available in the community. 
 

Purpose 
The principal function of the Advisory Board is to serve as a communication bridge between the 

Recreation Director, the Board of Selectmen and the Community and to promote programs and services to 

encourage support from our community through input and participation. 

 

 

Notice Of Monthly Meetings  

Monday, September 14, 2015 

Monday, October 5, 2015 

Monday, November 2, 2015 

Monday, December 14, 2015 

Monday, January 11, 2016 

Monday, February 8, 2016 

Monday, March 14, 2016 

Monday, April 11, 2016 

Monday, May 9, 2016 

Monday, June 13, 2016 

Monday, July 11, 2016 

Monday, August 1, 2016 

All meetings are open to the public and community input is welcome. 

Meetings start at 7:00 p.m. in the Ernest Davis Room at Town Hall and 

are the 2nd Monday of the Month unless otherwise noted above. 


